

CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS
ENGINEERING SERVICES
1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE
ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309

BID TABULATION
2016 PATHWAY REHABILITATION PROGRAM

CITY FILE #E16-003

BID OPENING DATE: 3:30 P.M. Tuesday, February 2, 2016

Part A - Old Perch, Tienken Rd, & Veteran's Memorial Pointe Path Resurfacing	Engineers Estimate December, 2015	Pro-Line 11797 29 Mile Road Washington, MI 48095	Pavex Corp. 2654 Van Horn Road Trenton, MI 48183	Cadillac Asphalt 12345 23 Mile Road Shelby Twp., MI 48315
---	--	---	---	--

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	HMA Path, Rem	678	Square yard	\$6.50	\$4,407.00	\$18.00	\$12,204.00	\$12.23	\$8,291.94	\$35.00	\$23,730.00
2	Conc Path, Rem	230	Square yard	\$11.00	\$2,530.00	\$27.00	\$6,210.00	\$33.00	\$7,590.00	\$40.00	\$9,200.00
3	Conc Driveway, Rem	300	Square yard	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$37.00	\$11,100.00	\$33.00	\$9,900.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00
4	Cold Milling HMA Surface	2,500	Square yard	\$4.50	\$11,250.00	\$18.50	\$46,250.00	\$21.00	\$52,500.00	\$8.00	\$20,000.00
5	Shared Use Path, Grading	400	Foot	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$21.00	\$8,400.00	\$17.50	\$7,000.00	\$8.75	\$3,500.00
6	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	25	Cubic yard	\$108.00	\$2,700.00	\$48.00	\$1,200.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
7	Utility Structure, Adjust w/EJ riser ring	12	Each	\$253.00	\$3,036.00	\$275.00	\$3,300.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00
8	Utility Structure, Reconstruct	5	Vft	\$253.00	\$1,265.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
9	Rem and Replace Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing	420	Lft	\$40.00	\$16,800.00	\$46.00	\$19,320.00	\$40.00	\$16,800.00	\$57.00	\$23,940.00
10	Shared Use Path, Aggregate	260	Ton	\$26.00	\$6,760.00	\$33.00	\$8,580.00	\$52.00	\$13,520.00	\$50.00	\$13,000.00
11	Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7	2,000	Lft	\$13.00	\$26,000.00	\$6.78	\$13,560.00	\$10.90	\$21,800.00	\$26.00	\$52,000.00
12	Hand Patching HMA, 1100	100	Ton	\$135.00	\$13,500.00	\$133.00	\$13,300.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
13	Shared Use Path, HMA (PG 58-22)	860	Ton	\$100.00	\$86,000.00	\$105.00	\$90,300.00	\$145.90	\$125,474.00	\$175.00	\$150,500.00
14	HMA, 1100 (Modified)	130	Ton	\$244.00	\$31,720.00	\$215.00	\$27,950.00	\$173.00	\$22,490.00	\$110.00	\$14,300.00
15	HMA Approach	140	Ton	\$100.00	\$14,000.00	\$200.00	\$28,000.00	\$132.00	\$18,480.00	\$175.00	\$24,500.00
16	Conc Driveway, Nonreinf, 6 inch	50	Square yard	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$57.00	\$2,850.00
17	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc 6 inch	2,240	Square feet	\$8.50	\$19,040.00	\$6.15	\$13,776.00	\$5.50	\$12,320.00	\$6.25	\$14,000.00
18	Sidewalk, Conc 4 inch	1,920	Square feet	\$5.50	\$10,560.00	\$4.00	\$7,680.00	\$4.00	\$7,680.00	\$5.25	\$10,080.00
19	Detectable Warning Surface	470	Square feet	\$21.00	\$9,870.00	\$17.00	\$7,990.00	\$20.00	\$9,400.00	\$15.00	\$7,050.00
20	Mailbox Relocation	2	Each	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
21	Irrigation Repairs	3	Each	\$112.00	\$336.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
22	Topsoil Surface, 3 inch and Seeding, Mixture THM w/Mulch	4,900	Square yard	\$3.00	\$14,700.00	\$7.25	\$35,525.00	\$4.25	\$20,825.00	\$7.00	\$34,300.00
23	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	L.Sum	\$5,580.00	\$5,580.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
24	Mobilization, Max 5% - Items 1 thru 23	1	L.Sum	\$14,915.20	\$14,915.20	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00

Sub-Total Part A (Items 1-24):	\$313,219.20	\$385,835.00	\$412,495.94	\$490,550.00
---------------------------------------	---------------------	---------------------	---------------------	---------------------

